In collaboration with

utrition
INSTITUTE

. Presenting the Latest Science in continuing Nutrition
Education Invites you for a Scientific Conference on

“Science for Better Nutrition”

Venue : Hyatt Regency, New Delhi
Time : 1.30 pm
Date : 4th April, 2009

Strictly for invited members of medical profession only.
Please turn overleaf for details



2.30 pm

2.45 pm

3.15 pm

4.15 pm

5 pm

Scientific Deliberations

Welcome Address

Dr. Natalia Wagemans, MD,
Head of Nestle Nutrition Institute
South Asia Region

Nutritional status of infants and children
in India

Prof. B. Sesikeran, MD

Director, National Institute of Nutrition, Hyderabad

Early nutrition for optimal health

Prof. E. Ziegler, MD
Director, Fomon Infant Nutrition Institute,
University of lowa

Interactive Session

Close

Chairperson :

Dr. Veena Kalra,

Sr. Consultant Pediatric Neurologist,
Apollo Hospital

Ex-Professor & Head of Pediatrics, AIIMS




